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UPDATED

Daily Schedule

2022-11-22 14:00:00

Order Bout Start
Time Weight Category Corner Name Winner Decision

- Results

ResultNOC

SESSION 21A

1 451 14:01:00 LIGHT FLY (48-50KG) YOUTH WOMEN CIRKOVIC SARA

JONES EBONY

RED

BLUE

SRB

ENG

RED WP 5:0

Referee ALG CHERFAOUI HAMDANE Judge 1

Judge 2

Judge 3

Judge 4

Judge 5

IRL

POL

SWE

HUN

ITA

MCMAHON PAUL

MILCZAREK SLAWOMIR

PALMEN CHRISTER

SZUCS VERONIKA

VADILONGA LUCA

30:27

30:27

30:27

30:26

30:27

2 452 14:16:00 LIGHT FLY (48-50KG) YOUTH WOMEN TAMANNA TAMANNA

TONEGAWA JUNI

RED

BLUE

IND

JPN

RED WP 5:0

Referee IRL MCMAHON PAUL Judge 1

Judge 2

Judge 3

Judge 4

Judge 5

SRB

FRA

AZE

LTU

ESP

UGRENOVIC JOVANA

BOUVET EMMANUEL

BABANLI ANAR

VASILIAUSKAS RYTIS

MOYA SANCHEZ ..FLOREN ..

30:26

29:27

29:28

29:27

29:27

3 453 14:31:00 FLY (50-52KG) YOUTH WOMEN KOVALENKO ANASTASIIA

SUZUKI MIYU

RED

BLUE

UKR

JPN

BLUE WP 0:5

Referee AUT SCHWEINZER HARALD Judge 1

Judge 2

Judge 3

Judge 4

Judge 5

KOR

SRB

GUA

ALG

TUN

JUNG SOOK CHO

UGRENOVIC JOVANA

PASTOR EMERSON

CHERFAOUI HAMDANE

BOUHLEL SARAH

27:30

27:30

28:29

26:30

26:30

4 454 14:46:00 FLY (50-52KG) YOUTH WOMEN MACKIE LAUREN

JOVANOVIC DRAGANA

RED

BLUE

ENG

SRB

RED WP 5:0

Referee TUN BOUHLEL SARAH Judge 1

Judge 2

Judge 3

Judge 4

Judge 5

FRA

LTU

IRL

POL

ITA

BOUVET EMMANUEL

VASILIAUSKAS RYTIS

MCMAHON PAUL

MILCZAREK SLAWOMIR

VADILONGA LUCA

29:28

30:27

30:27

30:27

29:28

5 455 15:01:00 FEATHER (54-57KG) YOUTH WOMEN AL AHMADIEH MARIE-BATHOUL

SUERMENELI SILA

RED

BLUE

CAN

TUR

BLUE WP 2:3

Referee SWE PALMEN CHRISTER Judge 1

Judge 2

Judge 3

Judge 4

Judge 5

ALG

GUA

ESP

KOR

TUN

CHERFAOUI HAMDANE

PASTOR EMERSON

MOYA SANCHEZ ..FLOREN ..

JUNG SOOK CHO

BOUHLEL SARAH

29:28

27:30

29:28

27:30

27:30

6 456 15:16:00 FEATHER (54-57KG) YOUTH WOMEN ARI ASYA

DAHIYA PREETI

RED

BLUE

GER

IND

RED WP 3:2

Referee ESP
MOYA SANCHEZ
FLORENTINO Judge 1

Judge 2

Judge 3

Judge 4

Judge 5

HUN

GUA

ALG

TUN

KOR

SZUCS VERONIKA

PASTOR EMERSON

CHERFAOUI HAMDANE

BOUHLEL SARAH

JUNG SOOK CHO

28:28

28:28

27:29

27:29

29:27
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SESSION 21A

7 457 15:31:00 LIGHT (57-60KG) YOUTH MEN MC EVOY LEE

DE LEON CASTRO CARLOS JAMIL

RED

BLUE

IRL

PUR

RED WP 4:1

Referee ITA VADILONGA LUCA Judge 1

Judge 2

Judge 3

Judge 4

Judge 5

SRB

GUA

POL

KOR

TUN

UGRENOVIC JOVANA

PASTOR EMERSON

MILCZAREK SLAWOMIR

JUNG SOOK CHO

BOUHLEL SARAH

29:28

29:28

28:29

29:28

29:28

8 458 15:46:00 LIGHT (57-60KG) YOUTH MEN GORDULAVA GOCHA

AEKPATCHA CHAKHARIN

RED

BLUE

GEO

THA

RED WP 4:1

Referee IRL MCMAHON PAUL Judge 1

Judge 2

Judge 3

Judge 4

Judge 5

KOR

GUA

ALG

SWE

TUN

JUNG SOOK CHO

PASTOR EMERSON

CHERFAOUI HAMDANE

PALMEN CHRISTER

BOUHLEL SARAH

29:28

29:28

27:30

29:28

29:28

9 459 16:01:00 LIGHT HEAVY (75-80KG) YOUTH MEN KOZAK NIKODEM

DE OLIVEIRA FILHO RICARDO ..CA ..

RED

BLUE

POL

BRA

BLUE WP 0:4

Referee ITA VADILONGA LUCA Judge 1

Judge 2

Judge 3

Judge 4

Judge 5

KOR

SRB

ALG

GUA

TUN

JUNG SOOK CHO

UGRENOVIC JOVANA

CHERFAOUI HAMDANE

PASTOR EMERSON

BOUHLEL SARAH

26:30

27:29

28:28

26:29

27:29

10 460 16:16:00 LIGHT HEAVY (75-80KG) YOUTH MEN ZASENOK MYKYTA

DOGRU MUHAMMED HALIL

RED

BLUE

UKR

TUR

RED RSC R2 0:08

Referee AZE BABANLI ANAR Judge 1

Judge 2

Judge 3

Judge 4

Judge 5

HUN

FRA

LTU

IRL

ESP

SZUCS VERONIKA

BOUVET EMMANUEL

VASILIAUSKAS RYTIS

MCMAHON PAUL

MOYA SANCHEZ ..FLOREN ..

10:8

10:8

10:8

10:8

10:8

11 461 16:31:00 SUPER HEAVY (92+KG) YOUTH MEN YERMOLENKO IVAN

ROULIAS STYLIANOS

RED

BLUE

KAZ

GRE

BLUE WP 0:5

Referee SWE PALMEN CHRISTER Judge 1

Judge 2

Judge 3

Judge 4

Judge 5

ALG

IRL

GUA

KOR

TUN

CHERFAOUI HAMDANE

MCMAHON PAUL

PASTOR EMERSON

JUNG SOOK CHO

BOUHLEL SARAH

28:29

28:29

27:30

28:29

28:29

12 462 16:46:00 SUPER HEAVY (92+KG) YOUTH MEN ITAUMA ENRIKO

OUCHAOU AMIN YOUNES

RED

BLUE

ENG

GER

RED WP 5:0

Referee FRA BOUVET EMMANUEL Judge 1

Judge 2

Judge 3

Judge 4

Judge 5

AZE

SRB

LTU

ITA

ESP

BABANLI ANAR

UGRENOVIC JOVANA

VASILIAUSKAS RYTIS

VADILONGA LUCA

MOYA SANCHEZ ..FLOREN ..

30:27

30:26

30:27

30:27

30:27
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